Memorial Pricelist

Quantity

Standard Memorial Cards

Special Memorial Cards

Standard Ack Cards

épe-::ial Ack Cards. +

Ack Letters-A5 Sq;ze_ﬁ ;

7

i
P |'r."|

dlC i

Standard Thank You Cards

Special Thank You Cards

Large Bookmarks

Small Bookmarks

Special Small Bookmarks

Bookmark Walléts

Standard Keepsake Cards

Special Keepsake Cards

Keepsake Wallets
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25

€80.00

€160.00

€75.00

€125.00

€50.00

€100.00

€50.00

€100.00

€190.00

€180.00

€120.00

€160.00

€100.00

€75.00

€125.00

€50.00

30

€90.00

€170.00

€80.00

€130.00

€60.00

€110.00

€60.00

€110.00

€205.00

€195.00

€130.00

€170.00

€110.00

€80.00

€130.00

€60.00

75

€100.00

€180.00

€85.00

€135.00

€70.00

€120.00

€70.00

€120.00

€220.00

€210.00

€140.00

€180.00

€120.00

€85.00

€135.00

€70.00

100

€110.00

€190.00

€90.00

€140.00

€80.00

€130.00

€80.00

€130.00

€235.00

€225.00

€150.00

€190.00

€130.00

€90.00

€140.00

€80.00

150 200

€140.00 €170.00
€220.00 €250.00
€100.00 €110.00
€150.00 €160.00
€100.00 €120.00
€150.00 €170.00
€100.00 €120.00
€150.00 €170.00
€265.00 €295.00
€255.00 €285.00
€180.00 €210.00
€220.00 €250.00
€150.00 €170.00
€100.00 €110.00

€150.00 €160.00

€100.00 €120.00

250

€200.00

€280.00

€120.00

€170.00

€140.00

€190.00

€140.00

€190.00

€325.00

€315.00

€240.00

€280.00

€190.00

€120.00

€170.00

€140.00

300

€230.00

€310.00

€130.00

€180.00

€160.00

€210.00

€160.00

€210.00

€355.00

€345.00

€270.00

€310.00

€210.00

€130.00

€180.00

€160.00

350

€260.00

€340.00

€140.00

€190.00

€180.00

€230.00

€180.00

€230.00

€385.00

€375.00

€300.00

€340.00

€230.00

€140.00

€190.00

€180.00

400

€290.00

€370.00

€150.00

€200.00

€200.00

€250.00

€200.00

€250.00

€415.00

€405.00

€330.00

€370.00

€250.00

€150.00

€200.00

€200.00

450

€320.00

€400.00

€160.00

€210.00

€220.00

€270.00

€220.00

€2/0.00

€445.00

€435.00

€360.00

€400.00

€2/0.00

€160.00

€210.00

€220.00

500

€350.00

€430.00

€170.00

€220.00

€240.00

€290.00

€240.00

€290.00

€475.00

€465.00

€390.00

€430.00

€290.00

€170.00

€220.00

€240.00



